
Nagercoil - Tirunelveli Express Special (UnReserved)/06641 - Pass - SR 
NCJ/Nagercoil Junction to TEN/Tirunelveli Junction 

1h 50m - 74 km - 7 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NCJ Nagercoil Junction 18:50 0 1 0 72 11 SR
2 THX Tovalai 18:58 18:59 1m 0 1 10 52 63 SR
3 AAY Aralvaymozhi 19:03 19:04 1m 0 1 13 74 79 SR
4 KVLK Kaval Kinaru 19:09 19:10 1m 0 1 19 61 0 SR
5 NPK North Panakudi 19:14 19:15 1m 0 1 23 53 95 SR
6 VLY Valliyur 19:24 19:25 1m 2 1 31 94 91 SR
7 NNN Nanguneri 19:34 19:35 1m 0 1 45 78 SR
8 MP Melappalaiyam 19:54 19:55 1m 0 1 70 5 SR
9 TEN Tirunelveli Junction 20:40 0 1 74 - 38 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 29 2024 (16:06)

Jun 29 2024 (16:06)

1

1


